SPONSORSHIP OF A PAD

To sponsor an existing PAD

iPad SP1 Adult / Child Electrode Pads
iPad SP1 and Sp2 battery
iPad SP1 fully automatic replacement

Total Annual Costs

To Install a new PAD

iPad SP1 fully automatic replacement
Defib Cabinet Unlocked

Electrical Installation *

TOTAL

VAT

Cost

£ 29.95
£ 145.00
£ 825.00

£ 825.00
£ 425.00
£ 150.00

£ 1,400.00

£ 280.00

TOTAL

£ 1,680.00

Number
Required

Aston Defibrillator Fund

Frequency Cost per
annum
2 years £ 2995
5 years £ 29.00
10 years £ 82.50
£ 141.45
VAT £ 28.29
TOTAL £ 169.74

All prices are special concession prices and are valid until 31st December 2019, then subject to confirmation with WEL Medical.

* Assumed looking for a community electrician




