## **SPONSORSHIP OF A PAD**

## To sponsor an existing PAD



		Cost	Number Required	Frequency		Cost per annum	As
iPad SP1 Adult / Child Electrode Pads	£	29.95	2	2 years	£	29.95	
iPad SP1 and Sp2 battery	£	145.00	1	5 years	£	29.00	
iPad SP1 fully automatic replacement	£	825.00	1	10 years	£	82.50	
Total Annual Costs					£	141.45	
				VAT	£	28.29	-
				TOTAL	£	169.74	

## To Install a new PAD

iPad SP1 fully automatic replacement		£ 825.00
Defib Cabinet Unlocked		£ 425.00
Electrical Installation *		£ 150.00
TOTAL		£ 1,400.00
	VAT	£ 280.00
	TOTAL	£ 1,680.00

All prices are special concession prices and are valid until 31st December 2019, then subject to confirmation with WEL Medical.

\* Assumed looking for a community electrician.....